YEAR 11 Collapsed Timetable 2025

Date
Week B Early Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5
Revision
Monday 2nd June [Statistics 9.30am Statistics Written Paper 1H 1.00pm Dance Written Paper
Dance revision Bigﬁ? revision (early Ancient History revision Ancient History revision
Science lessons English lessons Maths lessons Option 1
Revision with life studies Business (BH)(30)
teachers Computing (RL)(34)
Geography (SAH)(66)
Mod History (HRA)(S1)
H&S (BD)(T3)
PE (WA)(51)
PE(DJN)(T4)
Statistics (BET)(31)
Timber (PS)(36)
Tuesday 3rd June 12.30pm Ancient History: Rome & Neighbours
Maths revision (A half) Maths revision (B half) Health & Social Care revision
RE revision (B half) B half French RE revision (A half) A half French Science lessons
AP (1) AP (1)
FR (3) FR (3)
JL (2) BL (7)
RJC (54)
MRA (53)
Wednesday 4th June Maths 9.30am Maths Paper 1 2.00pm RE Paper 3 Islam
3.00pm Health & Social Care
Modern History revsion [Modern History revsion
(11.30am start) (early lunch 1.00pm)
Science lessons A half French
AP (1)
FR (3)
BL (7)
RJC (54)
MRA (53)
Thursday 5th June Modern 9.30am History Paper 2A Option A 1.45pm French Writing Test
History 10.30am History Paper 2B Option C Geography revison Geography revison

English Language revision

French revision (B half)




English

Friday 6th June Language 9.30am English Language Paper 2 1.00pm Geography Paper 2
Biology revision (11.45am start) PE revision
(normal lesson) Option 3
Sociology (MN)(SM3)
Timber (HAL)(T2)
Week A Early Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5
Revision
Monday 9th June Biology 9.30am Biology Paper 2 1.45pm - 2.00pm PE: Socio-Control Issues Sprt Psych
PE revsion (11.30am | PE revsion (early lunch
start) 1.00pm)
Tuesday 10th June Maths revision Science lessons Option 1 Option 2 Maths revision
Geography (SAH)(66) | Single Science (BB)(43)
Statistics (BET)(31) Geography (HIA)(67)
Wednesday 11th June Maths 9.30am Maths Paper 3 Geography revision Geography revision
Option 2
Single Science (BB)(43)
Thursday 12th June Geography 9.30am Geography Paper 3
Statistics revision p3 Chemistry revision Chemistry revision
Friday 13th June Chemistry 9.30 Chemistry Paper 2 1.00pm Statistics Written Paper 2
Statistics revision p3
(late start 11.30am & Physics revision Physics revision
early lunch 12.00pm)
Week B Early Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5
Revision
Monday 16th June Physics 9.30am Physics Paper 2 Leavers Celebration
Tuesday 17th June Timber revision Timber revision
Wednesday 18th June Timber 9.30am Timber Last GCSE Exam
Wednesday 25th June Exams Contingency Day - Candidates must be
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